
  ...When it matters!RAMequipment.com.au   |   1300 726 000

Skid Steer Attachment
RAKES

NORM ENGINEERING STICK RAKE 

Versatile and simple to use, the Norm Engineering Stick Rake quickly 
interchanges from a dozer blade to a stick rake by removing 4 locking pins on 
the attachment. What’s more, the dozer blade comes with a replaceable bolt-on 
cutting edge, providing a longer-lasting attachment.

KEY FEATURES:

4 Locking Pins can be Removed
Replaceable Bolt-On Cutting Edge
Manufactured from 500 Grade Bisalloy

DIGGA POWER RAKES

The new Fully Hydraulic 72” Digga Power Rake grades, levels, rakes and removes 
debris, pulverizing and preparing the ground for a new seedbed or turf. De-thatch 
or remove old lawns and weeds…all with one tool.

KEY FEATURES:

Heavy-Duty Frame Extends Life
Hydraulic Angling to Angle 20 Degrees in 
either Direction
Dual Direct-Drive Motors Deliver More 
Efficient Power Directly to The Drum

Low Maintenance Costs
Bi-Directional Drum Can Work Soil in 
Both Directions

Weight

Working Width

Overall Width

Overall Height

Flow range

Pressure range

Drum Torque

Weight

Width

Height

Depth

kg

mm

mm

mm

LPM

BAR

Nm

kg

mm

mm

mm

 350

1800

920

660

380

2100

920

660

426

2500

920

660

483

3000

920

660

290

1800

910

630

310

2100

910

630

 390

2500

910

630

 423

3000

910

630

455

1829

2108

770

45 - 150

138 - 240

820

578

2286

2565

770

45 - 150

198 - 240

820

Specifications

Specifications

Unit

Unit

Power Rake 1800mm Power Rake 2300mm

DB1800UN DB2100UN DB2500UN DB3000UN SR1800UN SR2100UN SR2500UN SR3000UN


