



RAKES

Skid Steer Attachment



DIGGA POWER RAKES

The new Fully Hydraulic 72" Digga Power Rake grades, levels, rakes and removes debris, pulverizing and preparing the ground for a new seedbed or turf. De-thatch or remove old lawns and weeds...all with one tool.

KEY FEATURES:

- Heavy-Duty Frame Extends Life
- Hydraulic Angling to Angle 20 Degrees in either Direction
- Dual Direct-Drive Motors Deliver More Efficient Power Directly to The Drum
- Low Maintenance Costs
- Bi-Directional Drum Can Work Soil in Both Directions

Specifications Unit		Power Rake 1800mm	Power Rake 2300mm		
Weight	kg	455	578		
Working Width	mm	1829	2286		
Overall Width	mm	2108	2565		
Overall Height	mm	770	770		
Flow range	LPM	45 - 150	45 - 150		
Pressure range	BAR	138 - 240	198 - 240		
Drum Torque	Nm	820	820		



NORM ENGINEERING STICK RAKE

Versatile and simple to use, the Norm Engineering Stick Rake quickly interchanges from a dozer blade to a stick rake by removing 4 locking pins on the attachment. What's more, the dozer blade comes with a replaceable bolt-on cutting edge, providing a longer-lasting attachment.

KEY FEATURES:

- 4 Locking Pins can be Removed
- Replaceable Bolt-On Cutting Edge
- Manufactured from 500 Grade Bisalloy

Specifications	Unit	DB1800UN	DB2100UN	DB2500UN	DB3000UN	SR1800UN	SR2100UN	SR2500UN	SR3000UN
Weight	kg	350	380	426	483	290	310	390	423
Width	mm	1800	2100	2500	3000	1800	2100	2500	3000
Height	mm	920	920	920	920	910	910	910	910
Depth	mm	660	660	660	660	630	630	630	630

RAMequipment.com.au | 1300 726 000 ...When it matters!